2018-02-18
孔位      A          B         C         D
04   03.00   05.15   11.10   10.20
05   04.00   06.15   12.10   11.20
06   05.00   07.15   13.10   12.20
07   06.00   08.15   14.10   13.20
08   07.00   09.15   15.10   14.20
09   08.00   10.15   16.10   15.20

35   34.00   36.15   42.10   41.20
36   35.00   37.15   43.10   42.20
ORDERING INFORMATION
  FPXX-  XX XX X XX X
SERLES NO
10:1.0mm
CONTACT PLATING
FULL OF GOLD SEMI-GOLD
S1=ORDINARY TIN PLATED
S2=MATTE TIN PLATED
S3=TIN-PLATED HIGH-TEMPERATURE
NO.OF PINS
Per Row
04-36P
INSULATOR
MATERIAL
A:PA46
B:PA66
C:PA9T
D:LCP
CONTACL
SHAPE
U:UPPER
D:DOWN
X:FLIP
PACKING
A:PE Bag
B:TUBE
C:TRAY
Specifications/备注（Remark)
1-材料（MATERIAL)